
Time
Wednesday, June 26 Thursday, June 27

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:45 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

Pre-Con

3:15 PM Full conference

3:45 PM

Food/Registration
4:45 PM

One option - audience all together

Multiple options - choose your 
session

6:00 PM Break

Key: 

Summer Institute 2024: Schedule at a Glance

Concurrent Sessions (C2)

Discussion Session 

Lunch (cafeteria - provided)

Workshop Sessions (W1)

Application Session 

Registration 
+ light breakfast

Workshop Sessions (W2)

Plenary Presentation
(boxed lunches provided)

Faculty panel

Tuesday, June 25

Lunch (cafeteria) 
included for pre-con attendees only

---OR---
Registration for full conference

Student panel

Reception 
(hors d'oeuvres + 
drinks provided)

Pre-Con + Full conference overlap

Registration 
+ light breakfast

Concurrent Sessions (C1)

Pre con. Session 2 
(PC2)

Pre con. Session 1 
(PC1)

Registration 
+ light breakfast

Pre con. Session 3 
(PC3)

Keynote 

Both pre-con only (yellow) and 
conference only (blue) both welcome


