Summer Institute 2024: Schedule at a Glance

Time	Tuesday, June 25	Wednesday, June 26	Thursday, June 27	
8:00 AM	Registration + light breakfast	Registration + light breakfast	Registration + light breakfast	
9:00 AM 9:45 AM	Pre con. Session 1 (PC1)	Concurrent Sessions (C1)		
			Workshop Sessions (W2)	
10:15 AM	Pre con. Session 2 (PC2)	Concurrent Sessions (C2)		
11:00 AM				
11:30 AM	Pre con. Session 3 (PC3)	Discussion Session	Application Session	
12:30 PM	Lunch (cafeteria) included for pre-con attendees onlyOR Registration for full conference	Lunch (cafeteria - provided)	Plenary Presentation (boxed lunches provided)	
2:00 PM	Keynote		Key:	
3:15 PM	Both pre-con only (yellow) and conference only (blue) both welcome	Workshop Sessions (W1)	Pre-Con Full conference	
3:45 PM	Student panel		Pre-Con + Full conference overlap	
	Caacan pane		Food/Registration	·!
4:45 PM	Reception	Faculty panel	One option - audience all together	<u>'</u>
	(hors d'oeuvres + drinks provided)		Multiple options - choose your session	:; :;
6:00 PM			Break	